
 
 

18 Holes  Greens Fee  Golf Cart  Gift  Lunch & Dinner  Cash Prizes 
$150.00 per person    One of the region’s best tournaments! 

Sponsorship Opportunities 
 Major Tournament Sponsor: $5,000 
 Platinum Sponsors: $2,500 
 Lunch Sponsors: $2,500 
 Gold Sponsors: $1,500 
 Golf Cart Sponsors: $1,500 
 Putting Contest Sponsor:  $1,500 
 Silver Sponsors: $1,000 
 Corporate Sponsors: $750.00 
 Meet & Greet Sponsors: $300.00 
 Tee Sign Sponsors: $150.00   

Sponsorship details on page 2 
 More sponsors welcomed! 

 

Your support is appreciated for the Chamber's largest fundraiser – Jonathan Cummings, Revive South Jersey, Chamber President,                           
Chris Jespersen, C&J Electronics, and Eric Sjogren, WHIBCO, Inc, Golf Tournament Co-Chairs. 

 

856-455-1312        bacc@baccnj.com        www.CumberlandGrows.com/golf 
 

Corporate Sponsors: 
 
 
 
 
 

Hole-in-One Contest Sponsor:
 

Register online 
www.tinyurl.com/BACCGolf 

mailto:bacc@baccnj.com
http://www.cumberlandgrows.com/golf
http://www.tinyurl.com/BACCGolf


This is the Chamber’s major fundraiser to support its mission to 
serve as the region’s business advocate, to promote commerce 
among members. Your support will be appreciated.  
Chris Jespersen and Eric Sjogren, Co-Chairs 

Bridgeton Area Chamber of Commerce Golf Tournament Sponsorships – May 13, 2026 
Major Tournament Sponsors: $5,000.00    
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• Prominent recognition as the Main Sponsor on all promotional materials  
• Recognition as a co-Lunch Sponsor, company banner displayed 
• Includes greens fees, carts, lunch and dinner for 8 golfers 
•  Recognition of golfer’s gift. 
•  Logo included on golf cart sign 
• Meet & Greet benefits included.  
• 4 Tee signs  
 

Platinum Sponsors: $2,500.00  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• Recognition as “prize sponsor”, golfer gift sponsor, or other special 
recognition as agreed.  
• Logo included on golf cart sign 
• Meet & Greet benefits included. 2 Tee Signs  

Lunch Sponsors: $2,500.00  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• Recognition as lunch sponsor at the event, in all publicity, 2 tee 
signs  
• Logo included on golf cart sign 
• Meet & Greet benefits included  
 

Gold Sponsors: $1,500.00  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus: 
• Recognition as golfer gift sponsor 
• 2 Tee Signs  
• Meet & Greet benefits included 
 

Putting Contest Sponsor: $1,500 (1 available)  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• You set up your meet and greet table at the putting green and 

assist in running the putting contest, providing unique 
opportunity to meet all the golfers 

• 2 Tee Signs  
 

Golf Cart Sponsors: $1,500.00  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• Your company name on golf carts 
• 2 Tee Signs  
 

Silver Sponsors: $1,000.00  
• Includes standard sponsor benefits plus:  
• Co-sponsors of beverage & snacks  
• 2 Tee Signs  
 

Corporate Sponsors: $750.00  
• Includes the standard sponsor benefits.  
 

Meet and Greet Sponsors: $300.00  
• Set up your table and banner and showcase your business.  
• Supply a prize and/or have your businesses promotional items 

there.  
• Recognition in the program book and on chamber website 
• 1 Tee Sign  
 

Tee Sign Sponsors: $150.00  
• Your company name on a Tee Sign placed on the golf course 
• Recognition in the tournament program book 
 

Door Prize Donation  
• Recognition in the tournament program book 

Sponsorship & Players Registration Form 
Credit and debit card payments accepted at Chamber office, 
856-455-1312, or you may register and pay online at 
www.CumberlandGrows.com/golf or be invoiced and pay by 
check.  
Sponsorships Registration:  
Company: __________________________________________  
Contact Name: ______________________________________  
Email: _____________________________________________  
Phone(s): ___________________________________________  
Address: ____________________________________________  
Select Sponsorship Level  
___Major Tournament Sponsor: $5,000  
___Platinum Sponsors: $2,500  
___Gold Sponsors: $1,500  
___Lunch Sponsors: $2,500  
___Putting Green Sponsor: $1,500 
___Golf Cart Sponsors: $1,500 
___Silver Sponsors: $1,000  
___Corporate Sponsors: $750.00  
___Meet and Greet Sponsors: $300.00  
___Tee Sign Sponsors: $150.00  
___ Door prize donation  
Golfers Registration  
Company: __________________________________________  
Contact Name: ______________________________________  
Email: _________________________ Phone_______________  
Address: ____________________________________________  
___________________________________________  
Golfer Names  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
______________________________  
____ Golfers part of sponsorship  
____ Paying individual golfers fee of $150 each which includes 
greens fees, carts, beverages, lunch, and awards dinner. 

Standard Sponsor 
Benefits 

All sponsorships of $750 to $2500 include 
these standard benefits. See all sponsorships for 
additional benefits.  
• 4 golfers, greens fees, carts  
• Beverages, lunch, and awards dinner  
• Corporate logo and name in program book, in 

Chamber newsletter and Chamber website 
• Your business name or logo will be displayed on 

the event promotional flyer / registration form. 


